S Office of the Dean of Students Welfare
- AR Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur

EmEmais (Formerly BESU, Shibpur, Estd. In 1856)
No. S_Senate(2022-23)/GC/01 Dated : 29.11.2022
NOTICE

The First meeting of the General Council of the Students’ Senate — (2022-23) will be held on 2nd
December, 2022 at 5:45 p.m. in the Alumni Seminar Hall of the Science and Technology Building to form
the Executive Secretariat of Students' Senate. In this regard, all the members of the General Council of
the Students’ Senate — (2022-23) are invited to attend the meeting positively. The members are also
advised to bring their Institute Identity Card without any fail.

Sd/-
(Prof. Debasis Datta)
President, Students’ Senate- (2022-23)
[IEST, Shibpur

Copy to:

1) All Deans, [IEST, Shibpur

2) All Heads of Department/Centre/School, IIEST, Shibpur

3) The Registrar for information, IEST, Shibpur

4) All Members of the General Council of Students’ Senate — 2022-23,
(List attached herewith)

5) Professor-in-charge of all Cultural Club/Societies, IIEST, Shibpur

6) Office of the Director for information, IIEST, Shibpur

7) Institute Website, IIEST, Shibpur

8) Office Copy.

(Prof. Debasis Datta)
President, Students’ Senate- (2022-23)
IIEST, Shibpur
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Sl. No. {Department/School/Centre/Club Name of Student Year (Course) ID number G-Suite ID
1 Aerospace Engineering and Applied Parag Garg 4th (UG) 511319050 511319050.parag@students.iiests.ac.in
Mechanics
2 |Architecture, Town and Regional Planning |Aman Ramdas Deshmukh 3rd (UG) 2020APB019
2020apb019.aman@students.iiests.ac.in
3 |Civil Engineering Bhavesh Sonkar 4th (UG) 510419045 510419045 bhavesh@students.iiests.ac.in
4 Computer Science and Technology Shantonu Debnath 4th-(UG) 510519085 510519085.shantonu@students.iiests.ac.in
5  |Electrical Engineering Souvik Sengupta 4th (UG) 510619091 510619091.souvik(@students.iiests.ac.in
6 JETCE Preet Yadav 4th (UG) 510719028 510719028.preet@students.iiests.ac.in
7  |Information Technology Abhishek Gupta 4th (UG) 510819045 510819045.abhishek@students.iiests.ac.in
8  |Mechanical Engineering SVS Sai Raghav 4th (UG) 511019053 511019053.singupuram@students.iiests.ac.in
9  |Metallurgy & Materials Engineering Shivam Kumar 4th (UG) 511119044 511119044.shivam@students.iiests.ac.in
10 [Mining Engineering Prince Tiwari 4th (UG) 511219005 511219005.prince@students.iiests.ac.in
11 |Physics Subhajit Roy Chowdhury Ph.D 2020PHP002  |subhajit2014home@gmail.com
12 |Chemistry Ramesh Chandra Khan 2nd (PG) 2021CHMO006  |2021chm006.ramesh@students.iiests.ac.in
13 |Mathematics Soumik Goswami 2nd (PG) 2021MAMO21  |2021mam021.soumik@students.iiests.ac.in
14 |Earth Sciences Uddalak Biswas Ph.D 2020ESPR0O04  |uddalakbiswashriku@gmail.com
15 |School of Community Science & Sayan Roy Ph.D 2021CTP001 2021ctp001.sayan@students.iiests.ac.in
Technology
16 |School of Management Sciences Rajdip Banerjee 2nd (PG) 2021MSM007  |2021msm007.rajdip@students.iiests.ac.in
17 |School of Mechatronics and Robotics Anshuman Vikram Ph.D 2021MCP001 2021mcp001.anshuman@students.iiests.ac.in
18 |School of VLSI Technology Subhrajyoti Choudhury Ist (PG) 2022VLMO004  ]2022vIim004.subhrajyoti@students.iiests.ac.in
19 |Centre for Health care Science and Shalini Dasgupta Ph.D 2020CHP001 shalini.kol163@gmail.com
Technology
20 |School of Advanced Materials, Green Dibyendu Kumar Ghosh Ph.D ghosh.dibyendu96(@gmail.com
Energy and Sensor System
21 |Catharsis- the Photography Society/Club Varnit Jain 3rd (UG, MET) 2020MMBO005
2020mmb005.varnit@students.iiests.ac.in
22  |Entrepreneurship Development Society/Cell | Sumana Dey 4th (UG, ME) 511019021 511019021.sumana@students.iiests.ac.in
23 |Euphony-the Music Society/Club Arnab Abhijit Sharma 4th (UG, ME) 511019113 511019113.arnab@students.iiests.ac.in>
24  |Les Thespians-the Dramatic Society/Club | Ashutosh Kumar Manjhi 3rd (UG, ME) 2020MEBO057
2020meb057.ashutosh@students.iiests.ac.in
25 |LitSoc-the Literary Society/Club Aditya Badayalya 4th (UG.IT) 510819056 510819056.aditya@students.iiests.ac.in
26 |Camera-Buff-the Videography Club D. Aravind 4th (UG, EE) 510619074 510619074.d@students.iiests.ac.in
27 |QuizManiac BEings-the Quizzing Saptarsi Chakrabarty 4th (UG, ETC) 510719058 510719058.saptarsi@students.iiests.ac.in
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28 |ReflexoBeta-the Dance Society/Club Merlin Maria Roy 3rd (UG, CE) 2020CEB104 2020ceb104.merlin@students.iiests.ac.in
29 |Robodarshan-the Robotics Society/Club Sarnava Ghosh 4th (UG, ETC) 510719062 510719062.sarnava@students.iiests.ac.in
30 |Society for Creative Arts and Green Devanshu Chatterjee 3rd (UG, IT) 2020ITB031

Environment (SCAGE) 2020itb031.devanshu@students.iiests.ac.in
31 |Society/Club for Games and Sports Nishant 4th (UG, CE) 510419047 510419047 nishant@students.iiests.ac.in
32 |Vivekananda Youth Circle Palash Mandal 3rd (UG, CE) 2020CEB041 2020ceb041.palash@students.iiests.ac.in
33 |Ensafe Rajesh Kumar Jaiswar 4th (UG, CE) 510419048 510419048 rajesh@students.iiests.ac.in
34 |DEBSOC Sayantan Paul 3rd (UG, ME) 2020MEB106  |2020MEB106.sayantan@students.iiests.ac.in
35 |CodellEST Anirban Mukherjee 3rd (UG, EE) 2020EEB100 2020EEB 100.anirban@students.iiests.ac.in
36 |AWC (Animal Welfare Club) Samriddhi Mukhopadhyay | 3rd (UG, AE&AM) 2020AMB007

2020amb007.samriddhi@students.iiests.ac.in




